Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PKWL... Reinforced cover
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Cable protection against damage.
Used in heavy dust indoor conditions.
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir
to method PN-EN 10346:2011 (SG)
Available finishes:
F- steel, hot-dip galv to
PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
for 1mm thick min
E - stainless steel (SS), grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
for 1mm thick min
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 0,7 mm
Symbol Length L [m] Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  PKWL300/2   2000   300   108230   4   1,92
  PKWL300/3   3000   300   108331   4   1,92
  PKWL400/2   2000   400   108241   4   2,52
  PKWL400/3   3000   400   108341   4   2,52
  PKWL500/2   2000   500   108250   2   3,12
  PKWL500/3   3000   500   108350   2   3,12
  PKWL600/2   2000   600   108260   2   3,72
  PKWL600/3   3000   600   108360   2   3,72
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER